

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE NO: CRP.Nos.3620, 3301, 3892, 4108 and 4116 of
2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Heard, M.S.Prasad, learned senior counsel, for petitioners, in CRP.No.3620 of 2024. At request of learned counsel for respondents, post on 21.08.2025. <u>LNA,J</u> tri	