

MAIN CASE No.: CRP Nos.3620 of 2024 + 3301, 3892, 4108 and 4116 of 2024

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> List on 22.06.2026. B/o Krl	