

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP. Nos.3301,3892,4108 & 4116 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>RY,J</u> CRP.No.3620 of 2024 is heard and separated from the batch, List on 04.08.2026. (B/o) gvr	

--	--	--	--